Team Overall Results

2021 Men's 4 Miler (Father Son)

Place Name

1 Team Combs
2 Denver Blazers
3 Canters Can
4  Team Harshaw
5 Team Boyers

Blue Ridge Timing

Average Time Score

00:28:27.01 6
00:29:31.47 7
00:33:35.14 10
00:34:50.48 13
00:55:18.29 19

Printed: 10/17/2021 11:50:15 AM

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Anesthesiology

Piglets

RMR

UVA Pulmonary Critical Care
Patterson Phenoms

Running Noses (UVA ENT)
Charlottesville Racing Club
The Rolling Stones

Team Houpt

Average Time

Finishers

00:29:50.09
00:27:09.64
00:23:23.66
00:32:09.96
00:29:56.91
00:29:41.71
00:30:15.00
00:31:53.60
00:33:16.03
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2021 Men's 4 Miler (Father Son)

Average Time # of Finishers

Team Score

1 Team Combs 00:28:27.01 2 6
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 45 Ben Combs 00:26:23.94 1

2 21 44 Steve Combs 00:30:30.08 5

2 Denver Blazers 00:29:31.47 2 7
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 14 Carson Lerner 00:29:26.73 3

2 16 13 Troy Lerner 00:29:36.22 4

3 Canters Can 00:33:35.14 2 10
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 39 Walter Canter 00:28:18.41 2

2 32 117  John Canter 00:38:51.87 8

4  Team Harshaw 00:34:50.48 2 13
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 112 Wyatt Harshaw 00:34:49.91 6

2 28 111 Jim Harshaw 00:34:51.05 7

5 Team Boyers 00:55:18.29 2 19
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 182 Sonny Boyers 00:55:17.14 9

2 34 181  Chris Boyers 00:55:19.45 10
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2021 Men's 4 Miler (Father Son)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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Blue Ridge Timing

62
54
52
120
38
42
18
23
45
24
7
39
16
50
14
13
22
31
15
114
44
10
47
28
21
8
112
111
105
108
119
117
182
181

Martin Hehir
Thomas Adam
Lee Gabler

Finn Smith

Bert Jacoby
Stewart Sackson
Ronald Cutler
Shane Chambers
Ben Combs
Patrick Kelley
Jordan Bagnall
Walter Canter
James Daniero
Scott Heller
Carson Lerner
Troy Lerner
Chad Lehman
Timothy Scialla
Eric Fletcher
Charles Malpass
Steve Combs
Daniel Morrison
Paul Given
George Rich
Matthew Lavallee
Eric Houpt
Wyatt Harshaw
Jim Harshaw
John McNeil
Talal Kaiser
Crosby Smith
John Canter
Sonny Boyers
Chris Boyers

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:21:05.07  Anesthesiology

Runner 00:22:26.46 RMR

Runner 00:22:56.15 RMR

Runner 00:23:09.90 Patterson Phenoms
Runner 00:23:26.47 RMR

Runner 00:24:45.57 RMR

Runner 00:25:20.75 Piglets

Runner 00:26:06.39 Piglets

Runner 00:26:23.94 Team Combs

Runner 00:26:34.81 Piglets

Runner 00:28:05.04 Piglets

Runner 00:28:18.41 Canters Can

Runner 00:28:41.24 Running Noses (UVA ENT)
Runner 00:28:45.70  Anesthesiology

Runner 00:29:26.73 Denver Blazers

Runner 00:29:36.22 Denver Blazers

Runner 00:29:41.21 Piglets

Runner 00:30:03.45 UVA Pulmonary Critical Care
Runner 00:30:15.01 Charlottesville Racing Club
Runner 00:30:25.37 UVA Pulmonary Critical Care
Runner 00:30:30.08 Team Combs

Runner 00:30:42.18 Running Noses (UVA ENT)
Runner 00:31:53.60 The Rolling Stones
Runner 00:32:05.55  Anesthesiology

Runner 00:32:12.49 Anesthesiology

Runner 00:33:16.03 Team Houpt

Runner 00:34:49.91 Team Harshaw

Runner 00:34:51.05 Team Harshaw

Runner 00:35:01.61 Anesthesiology

Runner 00:36:01.07 UVA Pulmonary Critical Care
Runner 00:36:43.92 Patterson Phenoms
Runner 00:38:51.87 Canters Can

Runner 00:55:17.14 Team Boyers

Runner 00:55:19.45 Team Boyers
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