## 2021 Men's 4 Miler (Father Son)

Team Overall Results						
	<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time Score			
	1	Team Combs	00:28:27.01	6		
	2	Denver Blazers	00:29:31.47	7		
	3	Canters Can	00:33:35.14	10		
	4	Team Harshaw	00:34:50.48	13		
	5	Team Boyers	00:55:18.29	19		

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Anesthesiology	00:29:50.09	5
Piglets	00:27:09.64	5
RMR	00:23:23.66	4
UVA Pulmonary Critical Care	00:32:09.96	3
Patterson Phenoms	00:29:56.91	2
Running Noses (UVA ENT)	00:29:41.71	2
Charlottesville Racing Club	00:30:15.00	1
The Rolling Stones	00:31:53.60	1
Team Houpt	00:33:16.03	1

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 10/17/2021 11:50:15 AM
 Page: 1 of 3

## 2021 Men's 4 Miler (Father Son)

Team I	Results						
<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Team Combs				00:28:27.01	2	6
	<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	45	Ben Combs		00:26:23.94	1
	2	21	44	Steve Combs		00:30:30.08	5
2	Denver Blazers				00:29:31.47	2	7
	<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	15	14	Carson Lerner		00:29:26.73	3
	2	16	13	Troy Lerner		00:29:36.22	4
3	Canters Can				00:33:35.14	2	10
	<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	12	39	Walter Canter		00:28:18.41	2
	2	32	117	John Canter		00:38:51.87	8
4	Team Harshaw				00:34:50.48	2	13
	Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	27	112	Wyatt Harshaw		00:34:49.91	6
	2	28	111	Jim Harshaw		00:34:51.05	7
5	Team Boyers				00:55:18.29	2	19
	<b>Team Position</b>	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	33	182	Sonny Boyers		00:55:17.14	9
	2	34	181	Chris Boyers		00:55:19.45	10

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 10/17/2021 11:50:15 AM
 Page: 2 of 3

## 2021 Men's 4 Miler (Father Son)

## Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Туре	Chip Time	Team
1	0	62	Martin Hehir	Runner	00:21:05.07	Anesthesiology
2	0	54	Thomas Adam	Runner	00:22:26.46	RMR
3	0	52	Lee Gabler	Runner	00:22:56.15	RMR
4	0	120	Finn Smith	Runner	00:23:09.90	Patterson Phenoms
5	0	38	Bert Jacoby	Runner	00:23:26.47	RMR
6	0	42	Stewart Sackson	Runner	00:24:45.57	RMR
7	0	18	Ronald Cutler	Runner	00:25:20.75	Piglets
8	0	23	Shane Chambers	Runner	00:26:06.39	Piglets
9	1	<i>4</i> 5	Ben Combs	Runner	00:26:23.94	Team Combs
10	0	24	Patrick Kelley	Runner	00:26:34.81	Piglets
11	0	7	Jordan Bagnall	Runner	00:28:05.04	Piglets
12	2	39	Walter Canter	Runner	00:28:18.41	Canters Can
13	0	16	James Daniero	Runner	00:28:41.24	Running Noses (UVA ENT)
14	0	50	Scott Heller	Runner	00:28:45.70	Anesthesiology
15	3	14	Carson Lerner	Runner	00:29:26.73	Denver Blazers
16	4	13	Troy Lerner	Runner	00:29:36.22	Denver Blazers
17	0	22	Chad Lehman	Runner	00:29:41.21	Piglets
18	0	31	Timothy Scialla	Runner	00:30:03.45	UVA Pulmonary Critical Care
19	0	15	Eric Fletcher	Runner	00:30:15.01	Charlottesville Racing Club
20	0	114	Charles Malpass	Runner	00:30:25.37	UVA Pulmonary Critical Care
21	5	44	Steve Combs	Runner	00:30:30.08	Team Combs
22	0	10	Daniel Morrison	Runner	00:30:42.18	Running Noses (UVA ENT)
23	0	47	Paul Given	Runner	00:31:53.60	The Rolling Stones
24	0	28	George Rich	Runner	00:32:05.55	Anesthesiology
25	0	21	Matthew Lavallee	Runner	00:32:12.49	Anesthesiology
26	0	8	Eric Houpt	Runner	00:33:16.03	Team Houpt
27	6	112	Wyatt Harshaw	Runner	00:34:49.91	Team Harshaw
28	7	111	Jim Harshaw	Runner	00:34:51.05	Team Harshaw
29	0	105	John McNeil	Runner	00:35:01.61	Anesthesiology
30	0	108	Talal Kaiser	Runner	00:36:01.07	UVA Pulmonary Critical Care
31	0	119	Crosby Smith	Runner	00:36:43.92	Patterson Phenoms
32	8	117	John Canter	Runner	00:38:51.87	Canters Can
33	9	182	Sonny Boyers	Runner	00:55:17.14	Team Boyers
34	10	181	Chris Boyers	Runner	00:55:19.45	Team Boyers

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 10/17/2021 11:50:15 AM Page: 3 of 3